

## Municipality of Brockton Picnic Table Rental Agreement

The Municipality of Brockton may provide picnic tables as may be available to local functions, service organizations and businesses for specified use and term.

- Proper care, ongoing safety inspections and maintenance of the tables is required
- The Municipality of Brockton will not responsible for any damage to the tables and will not be held responsible or liable for the picnic tables' performance or use.

\*On June 8, 2021, Council directed staff to make picnic tables as may be available from its inventory to interested commercial parties as a support, without charge during the COVID-19 pandemic period in 2021, on a first-come, first-served basis.

Picnic Tables to be rented to	
To be used for <u>Outdoor dining area</u>	
Date Required	
Return Date	
Quantity of Picnic Tables Required:	
Location From:	
Local Organization or Business as Renter agree	s to the foregoing terms:
Print Name of Authorizing Signature	Authorizing Signature
Time Nume of Authorizing Dignature	Addionaling Signature
Municipality of Brockton:	
Print Name of Authorizing Signature	Authorizing Signature